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carrion-crespo@ilo.org
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IFAD Mr Mawira Chitima

Lead Global Technical Specialist Water and Rural 

Infrastructure

m.chitima@ifad.org

Mr Rio Hada

Team Leader, Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 

rhada@ohchr.org
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Daniel Tsegai

Programme Officer

dtsegai@unccd.int
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Mr

Marianne Kjellén

Senior Water Advisor

marianne.kjellen@undp.org

UNCCD

UNDP

UNECE Ms Francesca Bernardini

Secretary to the Water Convention

francesca.bernardini@unece.org
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Chief, Freshwater Unit
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Mr Sonja Koeppel

Environmental Affairs Officer
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UN-ESCWA

Maria Donoso

Director, Division of Water Sciences

m.donoso@unesco.org

Andre Dzikus

Coordinator, Urban Basic Services Branch

andre.dzikus@un.org

Ms

Carol Chouchani Cherfane

Chief, Water Resources Section

Mr Stefan Uhlenbrook

WWAP Coordinator

s.uhlenbrook@unesco.org

Ms

Graham Alabaster

Chief Sanitation and Waste Management

graham.alabaster@un.org
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Murray Burt

Head of Global WASH Unit

burt@unhcr.org

MrWFP

Vladimir Smakhtin

Director, UNU-INWEH

vladimir.smakhtin@unu.edu

Philippe Crahay

Programme Policy Officer

philippe.crahay@wfp.org

Kelly Naylor

Associate Director

kanaylor@unicef.org

Ms Sandra Amlang

Head of Interagency Cooperation Unit

amlang@un.org
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UNU Mr

UNISDR
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UNHCR Mr
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World Bank Group Ms Karin Krchnak

Programme Manager

kkrchnak@worldbank.org

Kate Medlicott

Team Leader, Sanitation and Wastewater

medlicottk@who.int

Ms

Alexandra Reis

Communications Manager

alexandra.reis@sanitationandwaterforall.org

UN-Water Partners with Special Status

Mr Claudio Caponi

Senior Scientific Officer

ccaponi@wmo.int

Taeko Yokota

Programme Management Officer

yokota1@un.org

WHO

Office of the UNSG's 

Special Envoy for DRR and 

Water

WMO

SWA Ms
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AquaFed

Mr

WSSCC Mr
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Jason Morrison

President/Head, Pacific Institute/CEO Water Mandate

jmorrison@pacinst.org

Neil Dhot

Executive Director

neil.dhot@aquafed.org

UN-Water Partners

Eileen Palmer

Corporate Communications & Media

eileen.palmer@wsscc.org

Mr

AIDA

UN Global Compact

Rolf Luyendijk

Executive Director

rolf.luyendijk@wsscc.org

Mr Stefano Burchi

Chairman

stefano.burchi@gmail.com
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Mr Pietro Bertazzi

Global Director - Policy Engagement

pietro.bertazzi@cdp.net

Margriet Reinders

Director

margriet_reinders@yahoo.fr

Ms

GWP Ms Monika Weber-Fahr

Executive Secretary & CEO

monika.weber-fahr@gwp.org

GWA

Joshua Newton

Senior Network Officer

joshua.newton@gwp.org

MsCDP Orla Delargy

Manager, Water

orlaith.delargy@cdp.net

Mr
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IAHS

Marco Petitta

Professor

marco.petitta@uniroma1.it

Mr

Mr Salvatore Grimaldi

Prof., President of Commission

salvatore.grimaldi@unitus.it

IAHR Mr Angelos Findikakis

Bechtel Fellow

anfindik@bechtel.com

Mr

IGRAC

Cristophe Cudennec

Prof., Secretary General

cudennec@agrocampus-ouest.fr

Neno Kukuric

Director

neno.kukuric@un-igrac.org

Mr
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Callum Clench

Executive Director

c.clench@iwra.org

IWRA

IHA Cristina Diez Santos

Hydropower Analyst

cds@hydropower.org

Ms

Lynn Wagner

Group Director

lwagner@iisd.org

Ms Olivia Pasini

Writer/Editor

olivia@iisd.org

Ms

IUCN Mr James Dalton

Director, Water Programme

James.dalton@iucn.org

IISD

9



Thursday, 31 

January

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February
All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Thursday, 31 

January
Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Friday, 1 

February
All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Thursday, 31 

January

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February
All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Thursday, 31 

January
Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Friday, 1 

February
All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Thursday, 31 

January
Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Friday, 1 

February
All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Therese Sjömander Magnusson

Chief Operations Officer

marie.larsson@siwi.org

Mr

Ms

WCCE Mr

WfWP

Tomas Sancho

Past President

tsancho@sers.es

Mohammed Boussraoui

Director of Programmes

m.boussraoui@uclg.org

UCLG

Ms

Ms

Amanda Loeffen

Director General

a.loeffen@waterlex.org

Boleslawa (Lesha) Witmer

Steering Committee Member

wima@witmer.info

WaterLex

SIWI
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European Commission - DG 

DEVCO

Ms

Austria

Federal Ministry for 

Sustainability and Tourism

Mr

Ms Teresa Liguori

Project Officer

t.liguori@worldwatercouncil.org

Johannes Puukki

Water Policy Desk Officer

johannes.puukki@formin.fi

Ernst Überreiter

Water Expert

ernst.ueberreiter@bmnt.gv.at

Veronica Girardi

Policy Officer - Water

veronica.girardi@ec.europa.eu

WWC

Roshani Bhattarai

Vice President

nepalypw@gmail.com

Ms

Observers

Finland

Ministry for Foreign Affairs

WYPW
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Céline Gilquin

Head Water Sanitation Division

gilquinc@afd.fr

Ms

Antje Hagemann

Senior Policy Officer Water

antje.hagemann@bmz.bund.de

Ms

Germany

Federal Ministry for 

Economic Cooperation and 

Development (BMZ)

Ms

Ms

Germany

Federal Ministry for the 

Environment, Nature 

Conservation and Nuclear 

Safety (BMUB)

France

Agence Française de                       

Développement

Germany

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammen-

arbeit (GIZ) GmbH

Ms

Hungary

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

and Trade

Gabriella Pintér

Head of Division for Water Diplomacy

gabriella.pinter@mfa.gov.hu

Katrin Gronemeier

Component Manager

katrin.gronemeier@giz.de

Janine Muzau

Policy Officer

janine.muzau@bmu.bund.de
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Ms Monique Berendsen

Senior Policy Adviser International Water Affairs

monique.berendsen@minienm.nl

Yonghwan Kim

Water Advisor

yhkim18@mofa.go.kr

Netherlands

Ministry of Infrastructure and 

Water Management

Netherlands

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Mr

Mr Niels Vlaanderen

Coordinator International Water Affairs

niels.vlaanderen@minienm.nl

Republic of Korea

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Mr

Aart van der Horst

Senior Policy Adviser Water

aart-vander.horst@minbuza.nl

Italy

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Mr Grammenos Mastrojeni

Coordinator for the Environment and Head of the Science-

Policy Interface

grammenos.mastrojeni@esteri.it
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Switzerland

Swiss Agency for 

Development and 

Cooperation (SDC)

Minna Örnéus

Senior Policy Specialist

minna.orneus@sida.se

Elisabeth Folkunger

Senior Programme Specialist

elisabeth.folkunger@sida.se

Spain

Embassy of Spain in Italy / 

AECID

Mr

Sweden

Swedish International 

Development Cooperation 

Agency (Sida)

Mr

Seah Park

First Secretary

sapark06@mofa.go.kr

Rafael Osorio de Rebellon

First Secretary

rafael.osorio@maec.es

Ms

Republic of Korea

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Ms

Johan Gély

Head, Global Programme Water Initiatives

johan.gely@eda.admin.ch

Ms
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Holy See

Dicastery for Promoting 

Integral Human 

Development

Mr Tebaldo Vinciguerra

Official

Lukmon Isomatov

Head of Department for External Economic Relations

luqmonibobo@gmail.com

Expo 2020 Dubai

Tajikistan

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Ms Shahbano Tirmizi

Senior Manager - Global Best Practice Programme

shahbano.tirmizi@gmail.com

Switzerland

Swiss Agency for 

Development and 

Cooperation (SDC)

Mr Pierre Kistler

Programme Manager

pierre.kistler@eda.admin.ch

Organisation for Economic 

Co-operation and 

Development (OECD)

Ms Kathleen Dominique

Environmental Economist/ Policy analyst

Kathleen.Dominique@oecd.org

Mr
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Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Ms Daniella Bostrom

UN-Water Communications Manager

Daniella.Bostrom@unwater.org

Mr

Mr

Ms

Gilbert Houngbo

UN-Water Chair

s.lenoci@ifad.org

UN-Water Management Team

Mr

Federico Properzi

UN-Water Chief Technical Adviser

Federico.Properzi@unwater.org

Olcay Ünver

UN-Water Vice-Chair

olcay.unver@fao.org

Madhushree Chatterjee 

UN-Water Secretary

chatterjeem@un.org
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Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Thursday, 31 

January

Morning until 12:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session) 

Afternoon from13:20 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Evening: dinner event

Friday, 1 

February

All day until 15:30 hs: UN-Water Meeting (open to all participants)

Afternoon from16:00 hs: UN-Water Meeting (in camera session)

Ms

Mr

Leanne Burney

UN-Water Programme Officer

Leanne.Burney@unwater.org

Ms

Klas Moldéus

UN-Water Associate Expert

Klas.Moldeus@unwater.org

Mr William Reidhead

UN-Water Global Monitoring Officer

William.Reidhead@unwater.org

Stefania Lenoci

Special Adviser to the IFAD President and UN-Water Chair 

s.lenoci@ifad.org

Mr Nicolas Franke

Special Assistant to the UN-Water Secretary

franken@un.org
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicolas-franke-99588a3a?trk=pub-pbmap

